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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

201 UZB RASHITOV Ulugbek (1)

209 PLE YASINI Mohammed (9)

208 MGL PUREVJAL Duurenjargal (8) PTF 42 : 25

205 KOR IM Seongbin (5)

204 GEO KINTSURASHVILI Zurab (4)

203 TUN JENDOUBI Mohamed Khalil (3)

206 USA SALIM Sharif (6)

207 CRO TESKERA Josip (7)

202 RUS SHISHKO Dmitrii (2)

Quarterfinals

MGL

PTG 44 : 3 (2 0:00)

PUN 30 : 11 (3 1:53)

PTF 11 : 8

PTF 14 : 7

Semifinals

UZB

PTF 21 : 10

KOR

PTF 21 : 10

Pool A

TUN

PTF 14 : 10

RUS

PTF 14 : 10

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

UZB

PTF 11 : 8

RUS

PTF 11 : 8

RUS

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 SHISHKO RUS

2 RASHITOV UZB

3 IM KOR

3 JENDOUBI TUN

5 KINTSURASHVILI GEO

5 PUREVJAL MGL

5 SALIM USA

5 TESKERA CRO

9 YASINI PLE

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed No. Number PTF Win by Final Score

PTG Win by Point Gap PUN Win by Punitive Declaration
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401 RUS POPOV Georgii (1)

409 GBR YARROW Mason (9)

408 JPN MAEDA Hidetaka (8) PTG 29 : 6 (2 0:00)

405 SRB BULAT Bogdan (5)

412 NIG AMADOU T Mahamadou Maharana (12) PTF 19 : 7

413 LBA ALQADE Sulayman (13)

404 ARG ACUNA Jose (4) PTF 13 : 4

403 JOR ABDUL  KAREEM Zaid Mustafa Mahmoud (3)

411 CPV FERNANDES Nicalas (11)

406 ESP ARILLO Hugo (6) DSQ

407 KOR KIM Kangmin (7)

410 ISR GOICHMAN Daniel (10) PTG 33 : 11 (3 0:05)

402 GRE IOANNOU Georgios (2)

Quarterfinals

JPN

PTG 34 : 13 (2 0:00)

NIG

GDP 3 : 0, 7 : 7 (4 1:52)

ARG

GDP 3 : 0, 7 : 7 (4 1:52)

ESP

PTG 25 : 5 (3 0:10)

KOR

PUN 23 : 15 (2 0:46)

Semifinals

RUS

PTG 33 : 13 (3 0:41)

NIG

PTG 33 : 13 (3 0:41)

Pool A

JOR

PTF 31 : 16

KOR

PTF 31 : 16

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

RUS

PTF 33 : 26

KOR

PTF 33 : 26

RUS

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 POPOV RUS

2 KIM KOR

3 ABDUL  KAREEM JOR

3 AMADOU T NIG

5 ACUNA ARG

5 ARILLO ESP

5 IOANNOU GRE

5 MAEDA JPN

9 ALQADE LBA

9 BULAT SRB

9 GOICHMAN ISR

9 YARROW GBR

No Contestant

DSQ FERNANDES CPV

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed DSQ Win by Disqualification GDP Win by Golden Points

No. Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap

PUN Win by Punitive Declaration
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601 IRI ASGHARI MAHIABADI Hamed (1)

609 SSD ATEM Stephen Chol (9)

608 AZE AGHAYEV Javad (8) DSQ

605 KOR CHO Wonhee (5)

604 ARG RAVACHINO Ramiro (4)

603 ITA CAULO Gabriele (3)

606 KSA BIN DOOKHY Hasham Bandar (6)

607 THA THEPSEN Nareupong (7)

610 CHA DJINODI Casimir (10) PUN 25 : 20 (2 1:06)

602 UKR DZIUBA Oleksandr (2)

Quarterfinals

AZE

PTF 9 : 8

PTG 41 : 21 (3 0:09)

PTF 18 : 15

THA

PTF 28 : 26

Semifinals

AZE

PTF 15 : 13

KOR

PTF 15 : 13

Pool A

ITA

PTF 15 : 14

THA

PTF 15 : 14

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

KOR

PTF 21 : 16

THA

PTF 21 : 16

KOR

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 CHO KOR

2 THEPSEN THA

3 AGHAYEV AZE

3 CAULO ITA

5 ASGHARI MAHIABADI IRI

5 BIN DOOKHY KSA

5 DZIUBA UKR

5 RAVACHINO ARG

9 DJINODI CHA

No Contestant

DSQ ATEM SSD

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed DSQ Win by Disqualification No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap PUN Win by Punitive Declaration
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801 EGY ADEL MAHMOUD Eyad (1)

809 COD KAPASHIKA LUTUMBA Charly (9)

808 GRE SOFOTASIOS Anargyros (8) PTG 26 : 4 (3 0:20)

805 BEL ACHAB Badr (5)

804 ARM KHACHATRYAN Andranik (4)

803 SRB BOZANIC Dusan (3)

806 ECU PADILLA Darlyn (6)

807 TPE QIU Hong-Sheng (7)

810 NCA ROBLETO CHAMORRO David (10) PTF 15 : 8

802 IRI ESHKEVARIAN Ali (2)

Quarterfinals

GRE

PTG 29 : 5 (3 1:56)

PTF 23 : 15

PTF 23 : 20

TPE

PTF 19 : 17

Semifinals

EGY

PTF 8 : 4

BEL

PTF 8 : 4

Pool A

ECU

PTG 29 : 5 (2 0:00)

IRI

PTG 29 : 5 (2 0:00)

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

BEL

PTF 17 : 16

IRI

PTF 17 : 16

IRI

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 ESHKEVARIAN IRI

2 ACHAB BEL

3 ADEL MAHMOUD EGY

3 PADILLA ECU

5 BOZANIC SRB

5 KHACHATRYAN ARM

5 QIU TPE

5 SOFOTASIOS GRE

9 KAPASHIKA LUTUMBA COD

9 ROBLETO CHAMORRO NCA

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed No. Number PTF Win by Final Score

PTG Win by Point Gap
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001 EGY MOHAMED KHALAF Abdelrahman (1)

008 AFG ABDUL RAHIMZAI Nisar Ahmad (8)

PTF 29 : 25

005 SLO AUGUSTIN Nik (5)

004 IRI KHOSRAVI Mohammadali (4)

PTF 16 : 11

003 CAN McCLYMONT Ethan (3)

006 NOR PILIPOVIC Milos (6)

PTF 12 : 11

007 POL SADURSKI Jakub (7)

002 TPE LEE Meng-En (2)

PTF 10 : 2

Semifinals

AFG

GDP 3 : 0, 16 : 16 (4 1:39)

IRI

GDP 3 : 0, 16 : 16 (4 1:39)

Pool A

CAN

PTF 15 : 7

TPE

PTF 15 : 7

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

IRI

PTF 2 : 1

TPE

PTF 2 : 1

IRI

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 KHOSRAVI IRI

2 LEE TPE

3 ABDUL RAHIMZAI AFG

3 MCCLYMONT CAN

5 AUGUSTIN SLO

5 MOHAMED KHALAF EGY

5 PILIPOVIC NOR

5 SADURSKI POL

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score
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101 RUS SHCHERBAKOVA Polina (1)

109 KAZ USMANOVA Assel (9)

108 AZE AKBAROVA Minaya (8) PTF 14 : 9

105 MEX RODRIGUEZ FUENTES Alicia Monserrat (5)

104 ARG CALI Milagros (4)

103 CRO STOJKOVIC Lena (3)

106 TUR GOGEBAKAN Emine (6)

107 IRI MOMENZADEH Mahla (7)

110 DJI ISMAEL ADEN Safa (10) RSC 32 : 0 (1 1:08)

102 KOR KANG Mireu (2)

Quarterfinals

KAZ

PTF 15 : 1

PTG 23 : 3 (3 1:45)

PTF 17 : 3

IRI

PTF 15 : 14

Semifinals

RUS

PTF 6 : 3

MEX

PTF 6 : 3

Pool A

CRO

PTF 16 : 13

KOR

PTF 16 : 13

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

RUS

PTF 12 : 6

KOR

PTF 12 : 6

RUS

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 SHCHERBAKOVA RUS

2 KANG KOR

3 RODRIGUEZ FUENTES MEX

3 STOJKOVIC CRO

5 CALI ARG

5 GOGEBAKAN TUR

5 MOMENZADEH IRI

5 USMANOVA KAZ

9 AKBAROVA AZE

9 ISMAEL ADEN DJI

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed No. Number PTF Win by Final Score

PTG Win by Point Gap RSC Win by Referee Stop Contest
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301 USA ZOLOTIC Anastasija (1)

309 KAZ KAIYRZHANKYZY Tangsholpan (9)

308 SWE BAYAA Rim (8) DSQ

305 KOR LEE Yeji (5)

304 GBR POWELL Aaliyah (4)

303 RUS RYADNINSKAYA Elizaveta (3)

311 BHU YANGCHEN Tshering (11)

306 VIE HO Thi Kim Ngan (6) PTG 22 : 0 (3 0:37)

307 THA SOMPAN Kanrawee (7)

310 ISR SEMBERG Abishag (10) PTF 17 : 8

302 CHN CAO Zihan (2)

Quarterfinals

SWE

PTF 22 : 17

PTF 21 : 14

VIE

PTF 6 : 5

ISR

PTF 15 : 9

Semifinals

USA

PTF 21 : 11

KOR

PTF 21 : 11

Pool A

RUS

PTF 6 : 5

CHN

PTF 6 : 5

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

USA

PTF 17 : 16

RUS

PTF 17 : 16

RUS

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 RYADNINSKAYA RUS

2 ZOLOTIC USA

3 CAO CHN

3 LEE KOR

5 BAYAA SWE

5 HO VIE

5 POWELL GBR

5 SEMBERG ISR

9 SOMPAN THA

9 YANGCHEN BHU

No Contestant

DSQ KAIYRZHANKYZY KAZ

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed DSQ Win by Disqualification No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap



Draw Sheet

Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

501 GRE TZELI Fani (1)

509 MKD GEORGIEVSKA Anamarija (9)

508 GER BECKSTEIN Vanessa Bettina (8) DSQ

505 CHN YANG Junli (5)

504 THA SAENGSIN Kanthida (4)

503 BRA LEITE MACEDO Sandy Camila (3)

506 EGY MAGDY MAHMOUD BADAWY Maya (6)

507 MAR SALIH Safia (7)

510 GAB MARINDI Merveille (10) PTG 31 : 1 (2 0:00)

502 JOR ABO-ALRUB Rama Ayman Jameel (2)

Quarterfinals

GER

PTF 19 : 11

PTF 3 : 2

PTG 23 : 3 (3 0:37)

MAR

PTF 12 : 8

Semifinals

GRE

PTF 7 : 3

THA

PTF 7 : 3

Pool A

BRA

GDP 3 : 0, 1 : 1 (4 1:58)

MAR

GDP 3 : 0, 1 : 1 (4 1:58)

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

THA

PTF 10 : 6

MAR

PTF 10 : 6

THA

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 SAENGSIN THA

2 SALIH MAR

3 LEITE MACEDO BRA

3 TZELI GRE

5 ABO-ALRUB JOR

5 BECKSTEIN GER

5 MAGDY MAHMOUD BADAWY EGY

5 YANG CHN

9 MARINDI GAB

No Contestant

DSQ GEORGIEVSKA MKD

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed DSQ Win by Disqualification GDP Win by Golden Points

No. Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap
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701 MEX SOLTERO GARCIA Leslie Xcaret (1)

709 CIV IBO Koumba (9)

708 CZE STOLBOVA Petra (8) PTF 27 : 16

705 JOR HAMAIDI Natali  Iyad Adnan (5)

704 IRI VALINEJAD Yalda (4)

703 ITA CENNAMO Assunta (3)

711 STP NETO Sara (11)

706 TUN HAJI Asma (6) PTG 21 : 0 (3 0:02)

707 CRO DOMIC Lucija (7)

710 MLI TRAORE Fanta (10) PTG 35 : 8 (2 0:00)

702 SRB BOZANIC Nadica (2)

Quarterfinals

CZE

PTF 18 : 8

PTF 12 : 2

TUN

PTF 11 : 8

CRO

PTF 13 : 7

Semifinals

MEX

PTF 26 : 22

IRI

PTF 26 : 22

Pool A

ITA

PTF 16 : 4

SRB

PTF 16 : 4

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

IRI

PTF 23 : 17

SRB

PTF 23 : 17

IRI

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 VALINEJAD IRI

2 BOZANIC SRB

3 CENNAMO ITA

3 SOLTERO GARCIA MEX

5 DOMIC CRO

5 HAJI TUN

5 HAMAIDI JOR

5 STOLBOVA CZE

9 IBO CIV

9 NETO STP

9 TRAORE MLI

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed No. Number PTF Win by Final Score

PTG Win by Point Gap
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901 CHN MU Wenzhe (1)

908 COL AYALA TAMI Laura Camila (8)

PTF 28 : 17

905 MAR ABOUFARAS Fatima-Ezzahra (5)

904 POL KOSZEL Marcelina Marta (4)

PTF 20 : 4

903 RUS ADEBAIO Kristina (3)

906 TUR ARSLAN Dilara (6)

PTF 4 : 2

907 GBR GANNAWAY Sharissa (7)

902 IRI HEMATI Kimia (2)

PTF 19 : 8

Semifinals

CHN

PTF 17 : 2

MAR

PTF 17 : 2

Pool A

RUS

GDP 2 : 0, 19 : 19 (4 1:14)

IRI

GDP 2 : 0, 19 : 19 (4 1:14)

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

MAR

GDP 2 : 0, 16 : 16 (4 1:31)

IRI

GDP 2 : 0, 16 : 16 (4 1:31)

MAR

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 ABOUFARAS MAR

2 HEMATI IRI

3 ADEBAIO RUS

3 MU CHN

5 ARSLAN TUR

5 AYALA TAMI COL

5 GANNAWAY GBR

5 KOSZEL POL

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score
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